
COMM 276 FT E OF SW COR OF NW1/4
R/W, RUN NW ALONG E R/W 1100 FT,
SE 19.52 FT TO S SIDE OF DIRT RD

SISTRUNK COREY MATTHEW
366 NW LANGFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000042446 Remodel 11,747 07/29/2021

2024HX Base Yr

366 NW LANGFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,072 110.5800 123.85 256,617 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1570

BAS 1,570 100 1,570 126,389

FCP 396 25 99 7,970

FEP 200 80 160 12,880

FEP 240 80 192 15,456

FOP 96 30 29 2,335

UST 50 45 22 1,771

2,552 2,072 166,801

BAS= N28 W22 FEP= N6 E6 N6 W7 FOP= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W16S12 E17$
W45 UST= W5S10 E5 N10$ S10 E17 S18 FCP=  W22N18 E22 S18$ E11
FEP=  S10 E20 N10W20$ E39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 28 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

11,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 17,000


